COPPA TOKYO WINTER EDITION 1a TAPPA

-i“ V.25m -i“
Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m  ARRIVO Record
SOCIETA'
400 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
1 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA 25.86 54.69 12463 15476 22477 25537 326.19 3'56.23
Centro Nuoto Torino 28.83 29.94 30.13 30.01 30.60 30.82 30.04
2 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA 26.92 56.54 12650 1'56.65 2'27.08 2'57.64 3'28.68 3'59.21
Centro Nuoto Torino 29.62 29.96 30.15 30.43 30.56 31.04 30.53
3 IANIERI Aldo 2000 ITA 27.20 57.07 12735 1'57.78 2'28.04 2'58.69 329.60 4'00.37
Centro Nuoto Torino 29.87 30.28 30.43 30.26 30.65 30.91 30.77
4 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA 27.34 57.03 127.02 15747 2'28.13 2'58.80 3'29.91 4'00.93
CSR Granda ssd 29.69 29.99 30.45 30.66 30.67 31.11 31.02
5 BORI Alessandro 1997 ITA 26.64 55.42 12544 1'56.42 2'28.11 2'569.83 3'31.65 4'03.52
In Sport ssd 28.78 30.02 30.98 31.69 31.72 31.82 31.87
6 PONZIO Simone 1997 ITA 27.52 57.81 1'28.73 1'59.80 2'30.95 3'02.44 3'34.43 4'06.40
Centro Nuoto Torino 30.29 30.92 31.07 31.15 31.49 31.99 31.97
7 GALLESIO Tommaso Sebast 2002 ITA 27.53 57.39 128.30 1'59.38 2'30.95 3'03.03 3'35.13 4'06.98
CSR Granda ssd 29.86 30.91 31.08 31.57 32.08 32.10 31.85
8 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA 27.84 58.03 1'28.88 2'00.59 2'32.48 3'04.61 3'36.72 4'07.94
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 30.19 30.85 31.71 31.89 32.13 32.11 31.22
9 GALLETTI Fabio 2004 ITA 28.11 59.33 1'31.21 2'02.69 2'34.27 3'06.45 3'37.95 4'08.67
Swimming Club Alessandria 31.22 31.88 31.48 31.58 32.18 31.50 30.72
10 VIARENGO Alessandro 2000 ITA 28.83 59.90 1'31.19 2'02.60 2'34.36 3'06.40 3'38.07 4'08.77
Aquatica Torino ssd 31.07 31.29 31.41 31.76 32.04 31.67 30.70
11 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA San 2002 ITA 27.56 57.42 12848 2'00.50 2'32.69 3'05.31 3'38.45 4'10.64
Centro Nuoto Torino 29.86 31.06 32.02 32.19 32.62 33.14 32.19
12 ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA 27.78 58.15 12949 2'01.17 2'33.41 3'06.08 3'38.83 4'10.88
Dynamic Sport 30.37 31.34 31.68 32.24 32.67 32.75 32.05
13 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA 29.02 1'00.48 1'32.50 2'04.77 2'36.90 3'09.13 3'40.91 4'11.54
Centro Nuoto Torino 31.46 32.02 32.27 32.13 32.23 31.78 30.63
14 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA 28.68 1'00.25 1'32.50 2'04.85 2'37.36 3'10.06 3'42.17 4'13.49
Dynamic Sport 31.57 3225 32.35 32.51 32.70 32.11 31.32
15 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA 28.72 1'00.52 1'32.65 2'05.27 2'38.04 3'11.34 3'44.05 4'14.82
Centro Nuoto Torino 31.80 32.13 32.62 32.77 33.30 32.71 30.77
16 FUSCO Andrea 2004 ITA 29.25 1'01.15 1'3349 2'06.08 2'38.61 3'11.19 3'43.69 4'15.04
Swimming Club Alessandria 31.90 32.34 32.54 32.58 32.58 32.50 31.35
17 LINTY Stefano 2005 ITA 29.22 1'01.30 1'33.76 2'06.60 2'38.97 3'11.91 3'44.63 4'15.22
Dynamic Sport 32.08 32.46 32.84 32.37 32.94 32.72 30.59
18 MACARIO Gabriele 2003 ITA 29.57 1'01.94 13486 2'07.75 2'40.49 3'13.40 3'45.36 4'15.58
CSR Granda ssd 32.37 32.92 32.89 32.74 32.91 31.96 30.22
19 MARENGO Pietro 2005 ITA 30.89 1'03.60 1'36.30 2'08.86 2'41.28 3'13.89 3'46.37 4'16.75
Vivisport UISP Fossano as 32.71 32.70 32.56 32.42 32.61 32.48 30.38
19 PAUL Teo Devis 2004 ITA 28.93 1'01.24 1'33.73 2'06.45 2'39.39 31232 345.54 4'16.75
CSR Granda ssd 32.31 32.49 32.72 32.94 32.93 33.22 31.21
21 RAVEDONI Franco Luigi 2003 ITA 29.75 1'02.58 1'34.80 2'07.45 2'39.62 3'13.17 3'46.10 4'17.33
Dynamic Sport 32.83 3222 32.65 32.17 33.55 32.93 31.23
22 SACCO Antonio 2005 ITA 30.06 1'02.35 1'3543 2'08.80 2'41.96 3'14.53 3'46.89 4'17.55
Aquatica Torino ssd 32.29 33.08 33.37 33.16 32.57 32.36 30.66
23 ARALDO Lorenzo 2004 ITA 29.60 1'02.22 1'35.35 2'08.81 24221 3'15.66 3'47.93 4'19.39
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 32.62 33.13 33.46 33.40 33.45 3227 31.46
24 TOCCO Nicolo' 2004 ITA 28.51 59.75 1'32.28 2'05.89 2'39.39 3'13.29 3'46.82 4'19.62
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 31.24 32.53 33.61 33.50 33.90 33.53 32.80
25 DE SIMONE Andrea 2003 ITA 30.24 1'02.88 1'35.84 2'09.57 2'42.83 3'15.66 3'48.52 4'20.80
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 32.64 32.96 33.73 33.26 32.83 32.86 32.28
26 DELSANTO Stefano 2005 ITA 30.90 1'03.72 1'36.74 2'09.92 2'42.78 3'16.15 3'48.53 4'20.82
Aquatica Torino ssd 32.82 33.02 33.18 32.86 33.37 32.38 32.29
27 RANDI Luca 1998 ITA 28.93 1'00.56 1'33.60 2'06.55 2'40.18 3'14.06 3'48.41 4'21.61
Swimming Club Alessandria 31.63 33.04 32.95 33.63 33.88 34.35 33.20
28 CASSIBBA Lorenzo 2001 ITA 29.30 1'02.18 1'35.38 2'09.42 2'43.10 3'17.01 3'51.13 4'22.25
Swimming Club Alessandria 32.88 33.20 34.04 33.68 33.91 34.12 31.12
29 BORCA Alessandro 2004 ITA 29.85 1'02.21 1'35.24 2'08.41 2'42.00 3'15.82 3'49.25 4'22.28
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 32.36 33.03 33.17 33.59 33.82 33.43 33.03
30 CURTIS Andrea 2004 ITA 29.69 1'02.15 1'35.22 2'08.30 2'42.00 3'15.72 3'49.55 4'22.38
CSR Granda ssd 32.46 33.07 33.08 33.70 33.72 33.83 32.83
31 CERUTTI Andrea 2004 ITA 29.32 1'01.67 1'35.07 2'08.35 2'42.41 3'16.51 3'50.51 4'22.54
Sisport Spa ssd 32.35 33.40 33.28 34.06 34.10 34.00 32.03
32 PRETOLANI Francesco 2005 ITA 30.16 1'03.09 1'36.74 2'10.47 2'43.73 3'16.76 3'50.20 4'22.90
Dynamic Sport 32.93 33.65 33.73 33.26 33.03 33.44 32.70
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COGNOME E NOME
SOCIETA'

PELLATI Francesco

Swimming Club Alessandria
ERCOLANO Leonardo
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
GENZINI Andrea
Dinamica ssd

RAVERA Riccardo
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
SERANO Marco

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
AUDANO Gabriele

Centro Nuoto Torino

ION TONIPICCOLO Fabio
Dynamic Sport

FAVRO Federico

Aquatica Torino ssd
CIANCIA Federico
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
RAMPA Livio

Swimming Club Alessandria
RUA Lorenzo

Centro Nuoto Torino
DALMASSO Andrea
CSR Granda ssd
VERRASTRO Devis
Sisport Spa ssd

SPINA Andrea

Centro Nuoto Torino
BLOTTO Edoardo
Dynamic Sport
SCARCIGLIA Stefano
Centro Nuoto Torino
DIRARE Josef Amine
Centro Nuoto Torino
BALLESTRO Federico
CSR Granda ssd

CALO' Alessio

Aosta Nuoto

DI PIETRO Samuele
Dinamica ssd

PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo
Centro Nuoto Torino
BASSINO Daniele
CSR Granda ssd
GENOVA Fabio

Aquatica Torino ssd
FRAGALE Riccardo

Centro Nuoto Torino
ORLANDI Matteo

Polisp Ovest Ticino
VOGLINO Lorenzo

Asti Nuoto

MORMONE Marcello
Centro Nuoto Torino
BRONZINO Matteo
Dynamic Sport
RUGGIERO Marco

Centro Nuoto Torino

LA BUA Filippo

CSR Granda ssd

NEGRI Marco

Polisp Ovest Ticino
D'APICE Christian Luigi
Aquatica Torino ssd
PIGLIONICA Alessio
Swimming Club Alessandria
MAZZARELLO Tommaso
CSR Granda ssd

BOVERO Stefano

Asti Nuoto

FIETTA LAGNA Emanuele
Dynamic Sport
GUGLIERMETTI Gioele Leo
Centro Nuoto Torino
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29.86
29.52
30.50
30.15
29.86
29.14
30.51
31.00
30.71
30.33
31.23
31.43
30.38
30.08
30.85
30.04
31.38
31.82
31.51
30.27
31.47
31.23
31.37
30.92
30.27
31.43
31.16
30.43
31.63
31.33
32.43
32.60
31.63
32.42
31.05
32.73
31.25

1'01.89
32.03
1'01.68
32.16
1'03.69
33.19
1'03.02
32.87
1'02.72
32.86
1'01.53
32.39
1'03.65
33.14
1'03.90
32.90
1'04.53
33.82
1'04.39
34.06
1'04.63
33.40
1'05.26
33.83
1'03.59
33.21
1'02.64
32.56
1'04.96
34.11
1'03.48
33.44
1'05.85
34.47
1'05.64
33.82
1'06.86
35.35
1'03.61
33.34
1'05.58
34.11
1'06.84
35.61
1'05.73
34.36
1'05.09
34.17
1'05.18
34.91
1'05.85
34.42
1'06.11
34.95
1'03.62
33.19
1'06.73
35.10
1'06.07
34.74
1'07.70
35.27
1'07.95
35.35
1'06.89
35.26
1'08.22

35.80
1'05.66
34.61
1'08.86
36.13
1'06.18

34.93

1'35.14
33.25
1'34.66
32.98
1'37.80
34.11
1'36.60
33.58
1'36.20
33.48
1'34.96
33.43
1'37.38
33.73
1'37.54
33.64
1'38.74
34.21
1'38.22
33.83
1'38.31
33.68
1'38.91
33.65
1'37.72
34.13
1'36.69
34.05
1'38.84
33.88
1'38.14
34.66
1'41.45
35.60
1'40.72
35.08
1'41.98
35.12
1'38.23
34.62
1'40.94
35.36
1'42.32
35.48
1'41.23
35.50
1'39.79
34.70
1'40.42
35.24
1'41.49
35.64
1'41.58
35.47
1'38.05
34.43
1'42.56
35.83
1'42.20
36.13
1'43.91
36.21
1'43.87
35.92
1'43.28
36.39
1'44.39
36.17
1'41.87
36.21
1'45.61
36.75
1'42.95
36.77

2'09.23
34.09
2'08.46
33.80
2'11.73
33.93
2'10.60
34.00
2'10.46
34.26
2'09.13
34.17
2'11.32
33.94
2'11.70
34.16
2'13.17
34.43
2'12.26
34.04
2'12.56
34.25
2'13.00
34.09
2'11.84
34.12
2'11.20
34.51
2'12.71
33.87
2'13.30
35.16
2'16.50
35.05
2'15.97
35.25
2'16.79
34.81
2'12.96
34.73
2'16.49
35.55
2'18.73
36.41
2'17.02
35.79
2'15.28
35.49
2'17.08
36.66
2'17.82
36.33
2'17.80
36.22
2'13.59
35.54
2'19.13
36.57
2'18.74
36.54
2'19.97
36.06
2'20.20
36.33
2'19.74
36.46
2'21.12
36.73
2'18.40
36.53
2'23.21
37.60
2'20.83
37.88

2'42.83
33.60
2'42.23
33.77
2'45.89
34.16
24417
33.57
2'44.07
33.61
2'43.68
34.55
2'45.18
33.86
2'45.77
34.07
2'47.27
34.10
2'46.36
34.10
2'46.48
33.92
2'46.13
33.13
2'46.07
34.23
2'45.87
34.67
2'47.52
34.81
2'48.63
35.33
2'51.48
34.98
2'51.68
35.71
2'51.67
34.88
2'48.51
35.55
2'52.70
36.21
2'54.69
35.96
2'52.82
35.80
2'51.20
35.92
2'53.47
36.39
2'53.88
36.06
2'54.34
36.54
2'50.40
36.81
2'54.93
35.80
2'54.75
36.01
2'56.11
36.14
2'57.00
36.80
2'56.64
36.90
2'57.77
36.65
2'57.84
39.44
3'00.54
37.33
2'59.02
38.19

3'16.99
34.16
3'16.73
34.50
3'19.24
33.35
3'17.83
33.66
3'17.91
33.84
3'18.43
34.75
3'19.79
34.61
3'19.95
34.18
3'20.99
33.72
3'19.50
33.14
3'19.85
33.37
3'19.08
32.95
3'20.83
34.76
3'20.41
34.54
3'22.98
35.46
3'24.07
35.44
3'26.36
34.88
3'26.73
35.05
3'28.01
36.34
3'24.90
36.39
3'29.09
36.39
3'30.99
36.30
3'29.07
36.25
3'27.34
36.14
3'30.27

36.80
3'29.73
35.85
3'30.49
36.15
3'27.64
37.24
3'30.78
35.85
3'31.32
36.57
3'32.38
36.27
3'33.87
36.87
3'33.75
37.11
3'34.74

36.97
3'37.53
39.69
3'38.16
37.62
3'37.32

38.30

3'50.96
33.97
3'60.76
34.03
3'52.04
32.80
3'561.53
33.70
3'51.69
33.78
3'52.97
34.54
3'63.83
34.04
3'54.58
34.63
3'564.15
33.16
3'53.81
34.31
3'564.13
34.28
3'54.17

35.09
3'65.17
34.34
3'55.52
35.11
3'66.99
34.01
3'59.45
35.38
4'01.20
34.84
4'01.99
35.26
4'03.47

35.46
4'01.36
36.46
4'05.07
35.98
4'06.20
35.21
4'04.74

35.67
4'04.24
36.90
4'07.33
37.06
4'06.54
36.81
4'06.82
36.33
4'05.18
37.54
4'07.66
36.88
4'07.91
36.59
4'08.43
36.05
4'10.32
36.45
4'10.70
36.95
4'11.26

36.52
4'13.90
36.37
4'15.51
37.35
4'14.69

37.37

423.41
32.45
4'23.67
32.91
4'23.80
31.76
4'24.59
33.06
4'24.60
32.91
4'25.66
32.69
4'26.40
32.57
4'26.48
31.90
4'26.52
32.37
427.02
33.21
42753
33.40
428.27
34.10
4'29.18
34.01
4'30.32
34.80
4'31.88
34.89
4'33.84
34.39
4'34.09
32.89
4'35.94
33.95
4'36.44

32.97
4'36.45
35.09
4'39.81
34.74
4'40.16
33.96
4'40.28
35.54
4'40.69
36.45
4'40.94
33.61
4'41.35
34.81
4'41.53
34.71
4'42.10
36.92
4'43.30
35.64
4'43.60
35.69
4'43.64
35.21
4'45.95
35.63
4'46.87
36.17
&447.27
36.01
4'50.43
36.53
4'51.68
36.17
4'52.31
37.62
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POS P IT
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COGNOME E NOME
SOCIETA'

CARBONIO Andrea

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CERRATO Pietro

Aosta Nuoto
ZOVATO Francesco

Vivisport UISP Fossano as
GIORDANO William

CSR Granda ssd
IVALDI Nicolo'

Swimming Club Alessandria
RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano
Dynamic Sport

CARESIO Edoardo

Polisp UISP River Borgaro

Pubblicata: 01/11/2019 ore 10:06
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ITA
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ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA

33.12
33.66
34.10
34.92
34.30
34.48
36.08

1'09.75
36.63
1'12.06
38.40
1'11.03

36.93
1'12.92
38.00
1'13.41
39.11
1'13.40
38.92
1'15.35
39.27

1'47.35

37.60
151.17
39.11
1'49.15
38.12
1'51.77
38.85
1'53.49
40.08
1'52.18
38.78
1'65.54
40.19

2'25.05
37.70
2'30.58
39.41
2'27.71
38.56
2'31.20
39.43
2'33.73
40.24
2'31.20
39.02
2'36.21
40.67

3'03.05
38.00
3'09.81
39.23
3'06.09
38.38
3'10.35
39.15
3'13.57
39.84
3'10.94
39.74
3'14.99
38.78

3'41.14

38.09
3'48.29
38.48
3'45.29
39.20
3'49.46
39.11
3'52.97
39.40
3'51.26
40.32
3'64.12
39.13

4'18.53
37.39
4'27.18
38.89
4'23.86
38.57
4'27.27
37.81
4'31.88
38.91
4'31.23
39.97
4'33.01
38.89

4'55.97
37.44
5'01.63
34.45
5'01.63
37.77
5'01.78
34.51
5'07.92
36.04
5'10.05
38.82
5'10.80
37.79
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